

18668837019 From: Natalie Burns



Division of Corporations



HI 90003590733ABC4

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

-----

	To:	Division of Co Fax Number	erporations : (850)617-6383			
lı: 01	From:	Account Number Phone Fax Number	: NATALIE M. BU : I20140000036 : (305)733-8223 : (866)883-7019		and for future	
0EC 12 PH 4	annual	report mailings ddress:	or this business . Enter only one	entity to be us email address		
2019 Of	i LLC		ATE/CORRECT XXO LOCKERS			
		Certificate of St	atus	0		$\Box$
		Certified Copy	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	0	5 w	
		Page Count		03	<b>و۔</b> <	
		Estimated Charg	ge	\$25.00		

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu



۲.

-----

(((119000359073 3)))      ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT     TO     ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION     OF      ONNO LOCKERS LLC     (Same of the Limited Limited Company on three and the research)     (A Hordest Limited Limited Limited Company were filed on     (1/21/2019)     and assigned  Florida document number     (19000289576  This amendment is submitted to amend the following:     A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited Limi	Page 2 of 4	2019-12-12 20:58	3:28 (GMT)	1	8668837019 From: Natalie Burns
ARTICLES OF ARRENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF OXNO LOCKERS LLC Value of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on Surrecords: (A fords Limited Liability Company) The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on <u>11/21/2019</u> and assigned Florida document number <u>11/2009</u> and assigned Florida affects address, if applicable: Mailing address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered affects here:</u> <u>Doce Florida stree address</u> <u>Florida stree address</u> <u>Florida stree address</u></u>				(((I)	(19000359073-3)))
ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION     OF     OKNO LOCKERS LLC     Summed the Limited Liability Company as it new agneers on our records.     CA flored Limited Liability Company were filed on 11/21/2019 and assigned     Florida document number L10000289576     This amendment is submitted to amend the following:     A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company. The designation "LLC of the adversion of the limited liability Company." the designation "LLC of the adversion of the limited liability company." the designation "LLC of the adversion of the limited liability company." the designation "LLC of the adversion of the limited liability company." the designation "LLC of the adversion of the limited liability company." the designation "LLC of the adversion of the limited liability company." the designation "LLC of the adversion of the LLC.     Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:     (Principal office address, if applicable:     (Mailing address MAY BE A STREET ADDRESS)  A. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered address is enter the new registered address is enter the new registered office address is enter the name of the new registered office address is enter the name of the new registered office address is enter the name of the new registered office address is enter the new registered office address is enter the new registered office address is enter the name of the new registered office address is enter the name of the new registered office address is enter the name of the new registered office address is enter the name of the new registered office address is enter the name of the new registered office address is enter the name of the new registered office address is enter the name of the new registered office address is ent					
OK ONNO LOCKERS LLC  Same of the Limited Liability Company as it now annears on nutrecords.  A florida Linited Liability Company were filed on 11/21/2019 and assigned Florida document number 110000289576 This amendment is submitted to amend the following:  A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company. The designation "LLC after the new registered The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company." the designation "LLC after the new registered The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company." the designation "LLC after the new registered The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company." the designation "LLC after the new registered Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:  [Principal office address, if applicable: [Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX] ]  A. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered [Mailing address May BE A POST OFFICE BOX] [Mailing address May BE A dot company: [Mailing address May BE A dot company] [Mailing address May BE	-e <sup>3</sup>			<b></b>	
CONDECKENS LLC      Connections Limited Liability Company: as in gave annexes on our records.     The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on 1/21/2019 and assigned     Florida document number 1/0000289376      This amendment is submitted to amend the following:     A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company. The designation "LLC" of the above information of the limited liability company. The designation "LLC" of the above information of the above			RGANIZATION	5	· ·
OXXO LOCKERS LLC         (Same of the Linked Linklift Company as it new anones on aur records.)         A Articles of Organization for this Limited Linklifty Company were filed on 11/21/2019		OF			
(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now annears on our records.)         (A Florida Limited Liability Company were filed on 11/21/2019 and assigned         Florida document number: L19000280576         The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on 11/21/2019 and assigned         Florida document number: L19000280576         This amendment is submitted to amend the following:         A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited liability company.</u> The designation "LICE" if the abprovation of the above and the state the new registered address if applicable:         (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)         Enter new mailing address, if applicable:         (Mailing address, if applicable:         (Mailing address, if applicable: </td <td>•</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td><b>6</b></td> <td>4 8.</td>	•			<b>6</b>	4 8.
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on 11/21/2019 and assigned         Florida document number       L19000289576         This sumendment is submitted to amend the following:       Image: State of the new name of the limited liability company here:         A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company." the designation "LLC at the abbreviation" LLC at the abbreviation "LLC at the abbreviation" LLC at the abbreviation" LLC at the abbreviation at the				×	
Florida document number <u>L19000289576</u> This amendment is submitted to amend the following: <u>Standards</u> A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited liability company here</u> : <u>Standards</u> The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company." the designation "LLC" at the abpreviation" LLC." <u>Standards</u> Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: <u>Standards</u> <u>Standards</u> ( <i>Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</i> ) <u>Standards</u> <u>Standards</u> Enter new mailing address, if applicable: <u>Standards</u> <u>Standards</u> <u>Standards</u> ( <i>Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</i> )		iame of the Limited Liability Company (A Florida Limited Lia	as it now appears on our hility Company)	<u>records.</u> )	
Florida document number <u>L19000289576</u> This amendment is submitted to amend the following:   A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:   The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company." the designation "LLC" of the abbreviation" LLC."   Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:   ( <i>Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</i> )   Enter new mailing address, if applicable:   ( <i>Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</i> )    B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the address here:   Name of New Registered Agent:   New Registered Office Address:   Enter Plorida street address   Florida	The Articles of Organization for	this Limited Liability Company w	ere filed on _11/21/2019		andassigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:       Image: State of the limited liability company here:       Image: State of the address of the limited liability company." the designation "LIC" of the address of the addr	Florida document number L1900	00289576			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: <ul> <li></li></ul>				$\sum_{i \in I}$	2
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company." the designation "LLC at the above information" LLC.         Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:         (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)         Enter new mailing address, if applicable:         (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)         B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:         Name of New Registered Agent:         New Registered Office Address:         Enter Florida street address	This amendment is submitted to	amend the following:			319
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company." the designation "LLC at the above information" LLC.         Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:         (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)         Enter new mailing address, if applicable:         (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)         B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:         Name of New Registered Agent:         New Registered Office Address:         Enter Florida street address	• If amonding name onter th	o new name of the limited lighili	ty company here:		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company." the designation "LLC" of the abbreviation "LLC." Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida street address Florida street address Florida	A. If amending hance, enter of	te new mane of the minited magin		نستارین وفتارین	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: Enter Floridu street address Florida				<u>&gt;-m</u> -<	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: Enter Ploridu street address Enter Ploridu street address Florida	The new name must be distinguishable	and contain the words "Ermited Liability	Company, the designation		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	Enter new principal offices ad	dress, if applicable:			N
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new registered</u> agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: Enter Florido street address Florida	(Principal office address MUS)	T BE A STREET ADD <u>RESS)</u>		문문	ين. ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)					
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)					
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)					
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here</u> :          Name of New Registered Agent:         New Registered Office Address:         Enter Florida street address					
agent and/or the new registered office address here:         Name of New Registered Agent:         New Registered Office Address:         Enter Florida street address         Florida	(Mailing address MAY BE A P	<u>OST OFFICE BOX}</u>			
agent and/or the new registered office address here:         Name of New Registered Agent:         New Registered Office Address:         Enter Florida street address         Florida					
agent and/or the new registered office address here:         Name of New Registered Agent:         New Registered Office Address:         Enter Florida street address         Florida					
Name of New Registered Agent:          New Registered Office Address:       Enter Florida street address         Enter Florida street address       Florida	B. If amending the registered	agent and/or registered office ac	ldress on our records.	enter the r	name of the new registered
New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida street address Florida	agent and/or the new register	<u>ed office address here</u> :			
New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida street address Florida					
Enter Florida street address	Name of New Register	red Agent:	<u> </u>		
Enter Florida street address	New Registered Office	e Address:			
	1.2 112Burren 12112		Enter Florida stree	address	
City Zip Code				, Florida	
			City		

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

To:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

(((H19000359073-3))) If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person\_being added</u> or removed from our records:

## MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR/	SANDRO GIAMBRONI	20533 BISCAYNE BLVD #1117	🗆 Add
MGR		AVENTURA, FL 33180	[]Remove
			Change
AMBR	SALOMON MISHAAN	19500 TURNBERRY WAY, APT 22B	🗆 Add
		AVENTURA, FL 33180	■Remove
			Change
AMBR	NILMA FERNANDEZ	10925 NW 59 STREET	🗋 Add
		DORAL, FL 33178	Remove
			🗆 Change
MBR	International Cleaners, Corp	1874 N YOUNG CIRCLE	🖬 Add
		HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020	🗌 Remove
			[]Add
		<u> </u>	🗌 Remove
			□Change
			🗆 Add
			🗋 Remove
			□Change (((1119000359073 3)))

(((H19000359073.3)))

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

	, · · · · · · · · ·	
		<u>.</u>
<u></u>		
	······································	
······		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	<u></u> , <u></u> _, <u></u> , <u>_</u> , <u></u>	
······································		

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of (b). The 90th day after the record is filed

DECEMBER 12	2019	
	JAH	
- <del></del>	Signature of a member muthorized representative of a member	• <b>-</b>
SANDRO GIAMBRON	1	
	Typed or printed nume of signee	